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WE M.G. VIDA (0402024A)
CREMONA - 12-03-2004 - 14-03-2004

Torneo WE M.G. VIDA 0402024A

Luogo CREMONA  [Cremona - Lombardia]
Periodo 12-03-2004 - 14-03-2004

Turni

Tipo Week-end
Sistema Swiss

Tempo di riflessione 2 h QPF
Arbitri TENCATI ANTONIO - 

Partecipanti 32

Sito Internet
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WE M.G. VIDA (0402024A)
CREMONA - 12-03-2004 - 14-03-2004

Elenco partecipanti
                                                 Elo  Elo   Med        Anno    Id         Id

 S   Cat   Giocatore              Fed  Reg  Pr   FIDE Ital  Avv  Perf  Nasc S  FIDE       FSI

3 IM (sconosciuto) 2339 0 0 M 2900610

23 CM Agnelli Francesco        ITA LOM BS 2112 0 0 1950 M 805211 106099

1 IM Aleksic Nenad                   SRB 2382 0 0 1958 M 900990

27 CM Bonugli Carlo            ITA EMI PR 2056 0 0 1956 M 804290 108169

11 M Braghetta Sergio         ITA LOM BS 2258 0 0 1971 M 806188 101913

15 CM Carzolio Luigi           ITA LIG SV 2037 0 0 1968 M 813346 102604

16 CM Castrogiovanni Carlo     ITA LOM LO 2075 0 0 1947 M 804444 102780

6 CM Dallaglio Giovanni       ITA TRE TN 2023 0 0 1956 M 805602 100675

31 1N De Palma Fabrizio        ITA LOM CR 1848 0 0 1972 M 113835

26 FM De Santis Alessio        ITA EMI PC 2283 0 0 1968 M 803405 108149

7 FM Di Paolo Raffaele        ITA LIG GE 2346 0 0 1966 M 803014 101023

10 1N Festa Samuele            ITA LOM CR 1786 0 0 1981 M 101285

21 M Ficco Corrado            ITA CAM NA 2090 0 0 1949 M 802883 104613

28 CM Fossati Remigio          ITA LIG GE 2109 0 0 1988 M 814326 109619

29 1N Giannetta Paolo          ITA LOM MI 1735 0 0 1959 M 109752

17 1N Gilardone Adriano        ITA LOM CR 1831 0 0 1978 M 104229

32 FM Gromovs Sergejs          ITA LAZ RM 2297 0 0 1965 M 811394 121317

18 CM Leoni Fabrizio           ITA LOM CR 2070 0 0 1958 M 811041 104231

2 IM Ljubisavljevic Zivojin Z        SRB 2282 0 0 1941 M 902896

4 IM Marholev Dimitar                BUL 2412 0 0 1971 M 2901340

9 1N Masotti Roberto          ITA LOM CR 1759 0 0 1962 M 101284

13 CM Modena Giorgio           ITA EMI MO 1789 0 0 1951 M 101986

25 CM Mussap Angelo            ITA LOM CR 1834 0 0 1949 M 107527

24 CM Nieus Thierry            ITA LOM SO 2252 0 0 1973 M 812595 107493

19 CM Poletti Fausto           ITA LOM BS 1969 0 0 1958 M 811602 104234

30 2N Prati Alessandro         ITA EMI PC 1633 0 0 1965 M 111274

5 M Ronchetti Niccolo'       ITA EMI RA 2219 0 0 1989 M 813125 100317

8 1N Ruggeri Dario            ITA LOM CR 1759 0 0 1960 M 101179

20 M Salami Marco             ITA EST EE 2172 0 0 1963 M 803952 104237

14 CM Tencati Giuseppe         ITA EMI PC 2106 0 0 1974 M 805742 102142

22 IM Vezzosi Paolo            ITA EMI PR 2355 0 0 1960 M 800341 105144

12 1N Wild Alexander           ITA ALT BZ 1747 0 0 1960 M 101955
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WE M.G. VIDA (0402024A)
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Variazioni Elo Italia
                                      Elo   N  Pun  Pun               Med        Anno    ID     

 S   Cat   Giocatore             Fed  FSI   P  Fat  Att  W-We   Var   Avv. Perf  Nasc S  FSI    

31 1N De Palma Fabrizio        ITA 1848 0 0.00 0.00 0 33 0 1972 M 113835

10 1N Festa Samuele            ITA 1786 0 0.00 0.00 0 -6 0 1981 M 101285

29 1N Giannetta Paolo          ITA 1735 0 0.00 0.00 0 66 0 1959 M 109752

17 1N Gilardone Adriano        ITA 1831 0 0.00 0.00 0 51 0 1978 M 104229

9 1N Masotti Roberto          ITA 1759 0 0.00 0.00 0 15 0 1962 M 101284

13 CM Modena Giorgio           ITA 1789 0 0.00 0.00 0 -24 0 1951 M 101986

25 CM Mussap Angelo            ITA 1834 0 0.00 0.00 0 -30 0 1949 M 107527

30 2N Prati Alessandro         ITA 1633 0 0.00 0.00 0 -36 0 1965 M 111274

8 1N Ruggeri Dario            ITA 1759 0 0.00 0.00 0 3 0 1960 M 101179

12 1N Wild Alexander           ITA 1747 0 0.00 0.00 0 -45 0 1960 M 101955
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